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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)
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SkB

Abbey Lenardon
Anna Karasinski
Jessica Elaine Abellanosa
Rylee Dennis
Susan Liu

Alexia Dos Santos
Megan Howell
Miracle Collins
Elizabeth Elliott
Courtney LaPalm
Francesca Devine
Lauren Wong

Club

Milton SC

Grimsby SC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Brockville/Brockville Figure Sk
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Riverside SC

Sudbury SC

Port Stanley SC

South Windsor Skating Club
Stirling FSC

Forest Hill FSC

Hamilton SC

Laurie Goulet

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:  16-Feb-2019

Super Series - Flower City Invitational Brampton

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

Section
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9:27:25PM

February 15to 17,2019
Gold Women

Category Result Summary

39.95
38.49
38.44
38.09
35.78
35.25
32.59
29.93
29.73
28.38
25.48
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Points

39.95
38.49
38.44
38.09
35.78
35.25
32.59
29.93
29.73
28.38
25.48

Deanna Tomietto
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